

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.2559 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	18-02-2026	<u>VN, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Fisheries appearing for the Respondents is instructed to produce the copy of the PGRS Application No.KKD2025080856, dated 08.08.2025 said to have been submitted by Sri Nunna Sudhakar and others, by the next date. Post this case on 24.02.2026. _____ VN, J IS	